51
K51400 STCC
K51460 STCC
Storage Console
with USB Port
W13” D40” H31”
K51400L/R LS
K51460L/R LS

K51400/K51460 Storage Ottoman
47W x 27D x 18H (Overall)
How To Order:
Fabric 1=Body
Fabric 2=Arm Pillows
Attached Back
Available as a sectional.
Available in bonded leather.
REV092017Individual items may be discontinued without notice. ~ * Due to printing process colors may vary from actual cover.*
27
51400L/R LS
51460L/R LS
Loveseat
W52” D40” H36”
51400L/R CRNS
51460L/R CRNS
Corner Sofa
W90” D40” H36”
51400 AS
51460 AS
Armless Sofa
W78” D40” H36”
51400 ALS
51460 ALS
Armless Loveseat
W44” D40” H36”
51400L/R S
51460L/R S
Sofa
W75” D40” H36”
51400L/R SCHS
51460L/R SCHS
Sofa Chaise
W41” D87” H36”
51400L/R CHASE
51460L/R CHASE
Chaise
W29” D63” H36”
93”
51400A IQSL
51460A IQSL
Armless Queen
Sleeper
W78” D40” H36”
93”
51400L/R IRSL
51460L/R IRSL
Regular Sleeper
W75” D40” H36”
51400L/R C
51460L/R C
Chair
W29” D40” H36”
51400 CORN
51460 CORN
Corner
W40” D40” H36”
51400 AC
51460 AC
Armless Chair
W23” D40” H36”
51400L/R BC
51460L/R BC
Big Chair
W53” D40” H36”
51400 WEDGE
51460 WEDGE
90° Wedge
W67” D40” H36”